HFFS-350S/HFFS-400S Horizontal Packing Machine
As one of the most typical horizontal flow wrapping machine, Spack’s automatic horizontal Flow-
wrap machines provide an affordable and reliable packaging solution. Our horizontal flow wrapping
machine suits a wide range of applications, and it is the ideal machine for a multitude of
applications with small and medium size production requirements.
The main characteristics of its ergonomic design are quality construction and reliability, with easy
cleaning and operation.
Features:
• Ergonomic design are quality construction and reliability.
• Ease to use.
• Quick changeover.
• Higher speeds.
• Easy cleaning and operation.
• Minimal maintenance requirements.
Specifications:
Model HFFS-350S HFFS-400S
Machine’s Material Stainless Steel 304 (SS304) Stainless Steel 304 (SS304)
Voltage 220V 50-60Hz (Customizable) 220V 50-60Hz (Customizable)
Machine Speed 20-200 bags/minture 20-200 bags/minture
Bag Size Range
L: 40-240mm W: 80-160mm H: 10-
80mm
L: 40-240mm W: 80-185mm H: 10-
80mm
Maximum Film Width 350mm 400mm
Total Power 1.5KW 2KW
Machine Weight 600kg 420kg
Machine Size 4000×1250×1500mm 4000×1250×1500mm